
2024-2025 

Instructional Calendar 

Endtime Christian School of Excellence 

Private School 

“Our students are Our number one priority.” 

DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

EVENTS DATES 

Teachers will return to work on August 6th. The classrooms will 

be set up and ready to go for orientation on this same night.  

Staff Meeting – August 9th with ALL STAFF…. 

 

Staff Return 5th – August 9th (Getting 

prepared for the first day of school) 

STUDENT ORIENTATION – All Grades Tuesday, August 6, 2024 

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS Monday, August 12, 2024 

STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL (Teacher Staff Development 

Day)  

Friday, August 30, 2024 

HOLIDAY (Labor Day) – Student, Teacher, and Para (Paid) Monday, September 2, 2024 

First Interim Report  Friday, September 13, 2024 

STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL (Teacher Planning Time) Friday, September 20, 2024 

STUDENT EARLY DIMISSAL (Teacher Planning Time) 

End of the First 9-Week Grading Period (48 days) 

Friday, October 17, 2024 

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS or Paraeducators Friday, October 18, 2024 

Grades Due/Second Quarter Begins Tuesday, October 21/22, 2024 

Distribute Report Cards (First 9 Weeks) Tuesday, October 29, 2024 

HOLIDAY (Veterans Day Observed) Students, Teachers, Para’s Monday, November 11, 2024 

Second Interim Report/STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL Friday, November 22, 2024 

FALL BREAK (students, teachers, and paraeducators) Monday-Friday, November 25-29, 2024 

Storm Make-Up Days as Needed Monday & Tuesday, Nov. 25 and 26, 2024 

STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL (End of the first Semester) 

END OF THE FIRST SEMESTER (87 days) 

End of the Second Grading Period and the Last School Day 

before Winter Break 

 

Friday, December 20, 2024 

WINTER BREAKS BEGINS Monday, December 23, 2024 

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS/PARAS/Teacher Workday Monday, January 6, 2025 

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS/Teacher Development Day Tuesday, January 7, 2025 

STUDENTS RETURN AFTER WINTER BREAK/Begin the 

Third Quarter/Paraeducator Return to Work/Grades Due 

(Second Grading Period) 

 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

Distribute Report Cards (Second Grading Period) Wednesday, January 15, 2025 

STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL (Teacher Planning Time) Friday, January 17, 2025 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 



2024-2025 

Instructional Calendar 

Endtime Christian School of Excellence 

Private School 

“Our students are Our number one priority.” 

DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

EVENTS DATES 

HOLIDAY (Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day) Student, 

Teacher and Paraeducator 

Monday, January 20, 2025 

Third Interim Report  Friday, February 14, 2025 

STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL (Teacher Planning 

Time) 

Friday, February 14, 2025 

HOLIDAY (Presidents’ Day) Students, Teachers, and 

Paraeducators 

Monday, February 17, 2025 

STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL (Teacher Planning 

Time) 

Friday, March 14, 2025 

SPRING BREAK WEEK – NO SCHOOL Monday – Friday, March 17-21, 2025 

Begin Fourth Quarter - Grades Due (Third 9 Weeks) Monday, March 24, 2025 

Distribute Report Cards (Third 9 Weeks) Tuesday, April 1, 2025 

STUDENT EARLY RELEASE (Teacher Planning 

Time) 

Thursday, April 17, 2025 

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS, Teachers and 

Paraeducators 

Friday, April 18, 2025 

Fourth Interim Report Friday, April 25, 2025 

GRADUATION TBA 

STUDENT EARLY DISMISSAL (Teacher Planning 

Time) 

Friday, May 16, 2025 

ALL GRADES ARE DUE  Friday, May 23, 2025 

HOLIDAY (Memorial Day) Monday, May 26, 2025 

LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS – STUDENTS’ EARLY 

RELEASE DAY (Subject to change)/END OF 

SECOND SEMESTER (93 days) 

Report Cards will be given out 2 weeks after school is 

out.  

 

Thursday, May 29, 2025 

Last Day for Teachers  Friday, May 30, 2025 

Storm Make-Up Days: 11/25/24, 11/26/24, 1/7/25 and 5/30/25 (Last Student Attendance Day) 

 

Student Early Dismissal Dates (10) 

 Students are dismissed from school 150 minutes (2.5 hours) early on each of these days: 

 Friday, August 30, 2024*                                  Friday, January 17, 2025 

 Friday, September 20, 2024   Friday, February 14, 2025*   

 Thursday, October 17, 2024   Friday, March 14, 2025 

 Friday, November 22, 2024   Thursday, April 17, 2025* 

 Friday, December 20, 2024   Friday, May 16, 2025* 

 *Designated for Teacher Staff Development Days 

 

Tests this year will be done by grade levels and during testing only designated grades will be tested on certain 

days. All staff and parents will be aware of the days the students will be testing ahead of time. PARENTS, 

PLEASE KEEP LOOK OUT ON OUR SCHOOL WEBSITE endtimecs.org  

 


